

Organized by Hong Kong Federation of Roller Sports Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department



2022-2023 Hong Kong Youth Park Skateboarding Open II

Enrollment Form

Name: (中文) _	(English)
Date of Birth:	HKID Number: Contact Number: (Please submit a HKID copy with the Enrollment Form for verification.)
Address:	
Email:(<i>All information wil</i>	Emergency Contact: (Name) (Contact Number) :
Please tick (\checkmark) for t	the category:
Event :	Park
Category :	\Box Age 8* – 11 (Men) \Box Age 8* – 11 (Women)
	□ Age 12 – 16 (Men) □ Age 12 – 16 (Women)
	*Participants must be 8 year-old or above on the competition day.
	Participants / Guardians Consent Form (For applicants aged below 18, their parent/guardian's signature should be obtained.)
I, () (HKID No) *agree / disagree the participants name
() to participate in "2022-2023 Hong Kong Youth Park Skateboarding Open II" which organized by the
Hong Kong Federat	tion of Roller Sports Limited. I hereby declare that the information provided is true and correct. I understand and
agree to follow the	instructions, Rules and Regulations, and decisions made by the Organizer. I understand Organizer reserves the
right to decline any	y enrollment and modify the above information. I understand and agree to submit a copy of my HKID for
enrollment purposes	s and all of the information and photo taken will only be used for this competition and later promotion.
	camined by a doctor and certified as physically fit to participate in this activity. Hong Kong Federation of Roller I not be liable for any injury or death I may suffer in this activity.
Remarks:	
	revise the information of above after you submitted the enrollment, please do not hesitate to contact us.

* Please delete the inapplicable.

Signature of Applicant:

Signature of Parent or Guardian:

Date:

(Relationship): _____

Complete the form and submit to our office via

1. Email / Fax : Complete the form, submit with the copy of payment proof and identity document by email or fax to our Office.

2. Post : Complete the form, submit with the copy of payment proof and related document and post it to our Office. We do not accept underpaid mail application and do not responsible for any loss of mail application.

Room 1016, 1/F, 1 Stadium Path, So Kon Po, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong. Tel: 2504 8204 Fax: 2577 5671 Email: hkfrs@hkolympic.org Bank Account : HSBC – Hong Kong Federation of Roller Sports Limited - 047-899257-838